NJCAA Men's National Champ. DI

Duran Golf Club
Melbourne , FL
Duran GC
Dates: May 17 - May 20

6 T1 1 1 McLennan CC 290 277 281 280 1128 -24
T2 T1 2 2 Western Texas College 285 282 283 286 1136 -16
T2 T3 3 3 Midland CC 285 286 281 291 1143 -9

1 T3 4 T4 IndianHills CC 284 287 286 287 1144 -8
T13 T11 5 T4 Eastern Florida State 296 290 277 281 1144 -8
T9 6 7 6 PimaCC 294 285 286 287 1152 E

7 7 6 7 Odessa College 291 289 284 289 1153 +1

5 5 T8 8 Hutchinson CC 289 289 289 288 1155  +3
12 T8 T8 9 Wallace State CC 295 288 284 289 1156  +4

8 T11 11 10 Iowa Western CC 292 294 287 291 1164 +12

4 T8 10 11 Dodge City CC 288 295 289 295 1167 +15
T9 14 12 12 Eastern Arizona College 294 295 288 296 1173 +21
T15 16 13 13 Central Alabama CC 299 295 287 293 1174 +22
T15 17 16 14 Darton State College 299 299 288 290 1176 +24
T15 T8 15 15 Scottsdale CC 299 284 301 299 1183 +31
T13 13 14 16 Faulkner State CC 296 291 295 302 1184 +32
T9 15 17 17 Garden City CC 294 299 298 308 1199 +47
19 18 18 18 Spartanburg Methodist College 306 301 287 307 1201 +49
T20 20 19 19 Ranger College 315 300 297 310 1222 +70
18 19 20 20 McCook CC 305 307 311 301 1224 +72

T20 21 21 21 Eastern Wyoming CC 315 311 302 313 1241 +89
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Start Finish

T5 1
2 2
T5 T3
T3 T3
1 T3

9 6
T5 7
T13 8
T13 T9
T13 T9
T10 T9
T20 T9
T5 T9
T28 T14
T13 T14
T10 T14
T3 T14
T17 T18
T17 T18
T20 20
T24 T21
T20 T21
T24 23
T28 T24
T38 T24
T10 T24
T24 T24
T35 T24
T17 T29
T35 T29
T20 T29
T28 T32
T24 T32
T63 T34
T46 T34
T41 T34
T28 T37
T60 T37
T41 T37
T28 T37
T41 T37
T28 T37
T38 T43
T28 T43
T49 T43

NJCAA Men's National Champ. DI

Player

Kerry Sweeney
Augustin Hole
Jakub Ullestad
Elliott Fullalove
Jackson Bugdalski
Frankie Wu

Ryan Scott Johnson
Sylas Elliott

Caleb Height

Dale Crothers
Ryan Cahill

Adam Blomme
Ben Murray

Drew Dewald
Cory Matthew Donnell
Lucas McCubbin
Colwyn Abgrall
Alister Balcombe
Piers Berrington
Eli Marty

Walker Gordon
Ryan Brown
Witchayapat Sinsrang
Kantapong Chaisiriwichian
Michael Keymont
Brad Bawden
Stefan Cronje
Lauri Hacklin
David Rauer
Scott Bryan

P.J. Shields
Chase Coble

Tate McVay

Tyler Bennett
Blake Allen Stock
Jakob Bares

Wil Arnold

Nick St Clair

Will Dennis
Zachary Herold
Casey Fowler
Alec Riley
Nicholas Barney
Bailey Ulp

Jack Duguid

Team

Duran Golf Club
Melbourne , FL
Duran GC
Dates: May 17 - May 20

Eastern Florida State
Odessa College

Indian Hills CC
Western Texas College
Indian Hills CC

Pima CC

McLennan CC

Wallace State CC
Hutchinson CC

lowa

Western CC

Eastern Arizona College
Odessa College
Midland CC

McLennan CC
McLennan CC

Midland CC

Scottsdale CC

lowa

Western CC

Western Texas College
Wallace State CC
Wallace State CC
McLennan CC

Dodge City CC

Dodge City CC

Eastern Florida State
Eastern Florida State
Midland CC

Central Alabama CC
Pima CC

Central Alabama CC
Faulkner State CC
Hutchinson CC
Western Texas College
Eastern Florida State
McLennan CC

Indian Hills CC
Hutchinson CC

Pima CC

Pima CC

Spartanburg Methodist College
Midland CC

Faulkner State CC
Eastern Arizona College
Darton State College

Indian Hills CC

71
67
72
70
65
73
72
72
74
70
74
73
72
73
71
72
70
73
73
75
74
74
75
68
75
74
68
71
73
78
73
72
72
76
75
75
70
75
77
75
74
75
69
76

72

69
68
67
69
73
70
67
70
71
75
70
72
69
72
69
70
67
71
72
71
73
76
71
77
76
72
79
73
67
73
69
73
72
73
69
71
74
75
73
73
73
70
78
72

76

70
71
71
69
67
68
71
71
68
68
68
70
69
72
73
70
71
70
69
69
69
65
70
72
68
66
69
74
74
67
73
72
72
74
77
74
73
74
70
69
73
72
72
69

74

Scores

65
72
69
71
74
69
71
69
70
70
71
68
73
67
71
72
76
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
70
77
73
71
76
72
75
74
75
69
71
72
76
69
73
76
73
76
75
77

72

275
278
279
279
279
280
281
282
283
283
283
283
283
284
284
284
284
285
285
286
287
287
288
289
289
289
289
289
290
290
290
291
291
292
292
292
293
293
293
293
293
293
294
294

294
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Start Finish
T60 T46
T65 T46
T41 T46
T63 T49
T70 T49
T60 T51
T49 T51
T63 T53
T35 T53
T65 T53
T46 T53
T79 T53
T63 T53
T49 T59
T63 T59
T65 T59
T41 T59
T63 T59
T49 T59
T46 T65
T38 T65
T79 T65
T63 T65
T65 T69
T60 T69
T65 T69
T70 T69
T81 T73
T77  T73
T74 T73
T74 76
Tr7  T77
T70 T77
T86 T77
T93 80
T89 T81
T60 T81
T89 T81
T81 T84
T70 T84
T86 T86
T81 T86
T81 T86

NJCAA Men's National Champ. DI

Player

Connor McCrae
Hunter Tidwell
Van Thomas
Jacob Morgan
Jordan Flynn
Jarrod Mann
Josh Robertson
Jin Paul Choi
Thirawat Chantrakantaond
Brad Hill

Simon Bourrel
Finlay Mason
Hudson Ross
Carson Park
Ryan Bridger
Dustin Lewis
Mac McNish
Jalen Heald
Jordan Gustman
Dominic Pollock
Skyler Tebo
Zackary Stodola
Steven Wysocki
Sam DeBartolo
Jose Perozo
Bryce Miley
Tristen Gonder
Dax Shaw
Tucker Tovar
Michael Hendrickson
Dylan Coffer
Harrison Mohr
Trey Hanvey
Carter Lewis
Lewis Schenk
Brody Boston
Ryder Velasquez
Eric Gilpin
Jonah Daniels
Matthew Terry
Brandon Hill
Brent Borden

Brady Trout

Duran Golf Club
Melbourne , FL
Duran GC
Dates: May 17 - May 20

Team

McCook CC

Darton State College
Odessa College

Central Alabama CC
Western Texas College
Eastern Arizona College
Darton State College
Dodge City CC

Dodge City CC

McCook CC

Ranger College

Darton State College
Midland CC

Eastern Arizona College
McCook CC

Odessa College

Garden City CC
Faulkner State CC
Scottsdale CC

Garden City CC

Garden City CC
Scottsdale CC

Central Alabama CC
lowa Western CC
Ranger College
Spartanburg Methodist College
Scottsdale CC
Hutchinson CC

Western Texas College
Faulkner State CC
Dodge City CC

Darton State College
Wallace State CC
Garden City CC
Hutchinson CC

lowa Western CC
Eastern Wyoming CC
Indian Hills CC

Pima CC

Spartanburg Methodist College
Spartanburg Methodist College
Wallace State CC

Spartanburg Methodist College

75
72
76
77
84
76
78
74
71
74
74
77
73
75
73
75
72
73
79
69
74
77
74
74
75
76
73
81
70
75
77
74
75
79
73
75
77
75
73
78
77
74

79

72
78
72
73
69
72
73
75
74
76
72
79
74
75
75
77
76
76
69
76
72
73
76
77
76
77
75
71
73
76
75
76
74
75
84
76
68
80
78
75
76
81

78

77
75
72
73
73
76
71
74
73
75
75
73
76
72
75
73
72
74
74
76
73
79
73
74
73
72
78
78
85
76
75
78
77
77
76
81
79
77
79
73
78
75

73

Scores

71
70
75
73
70
73
75
75
80
73
77
69
75
77
76
74
79
76
77
79
81
71
77
76
77
76
75
72
74
75
76
76
78
73
72
74
82
74
77
81
77
78

78

295
295
295
296
296
297
297
298
298
298
298
298
298
299
299
299
299
299
299
300
300
300
300
301
301
301
301
302
302
302
303
304
304
304
305
306
306
306
307
307
308
308

308
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+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20

+20



Start Finish
T89 89
T74  T90
T81 T90
T89 T90
T93 93
T93 94
T97 T95

96 T95
T97 T97
100 T97
T97 99
101 100

T103 101

T103 102
102 103
106 104
105 105
T86 -
107 -

Player

Ryan Johnson
Nick Louy

Stephen Pouria
Kevin Pourasef
Reynolds Carl
Adrian Ruiz

Logan Harrison
Corey Herman

Eric Lovell

Jordan Bishop
Grayson Benavides *
Ty Wright

Morgan Dupree
Denton Shaw
George Deligiannis
James Mitnik

Will Smith

Chase Brown *
Lenny Trotta

NJCAA Men's National Champ. DI

Duran Golf Club
Melbourne , FL
Duran GC
Dates: May 17 - May 20

Team

Faulkner State CC
lowa Western CC
Ranger College
Odessa College
Central Alabama CC
Eastern Wyoming CC
Eastern Wyoming CC
Eastern Florida State
Eastern Wyoming CC
Garden City CC

Paris JC

Ranger College
Eastern Arizona College
Eastern Wyoming CC
Scottsdale CC
McCook CC

McCook CC

Cape Fear CC
Ranger College

77
80
85
78
77
79
79
85
80
79
78
81
79
80
85
83
83
75

78
72
71
83
78
80
85
76
78
78
74
81
83
90
80
90
84
83
82

77
75
74
71
78
74
74
73
80
82
86
78
83
75
78
84
89
73
75

Scores

77
83
80
78
78
79
76
80
78
77
81
80
78
80
89
81
87

76

309
310
310
310
311
312
314
314
316
316
319
320
323
325
332
338
343
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+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+26
+26
+28
+28
+31
+32
+35
+37
+44
+50
+55



